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Mechanical Mini Optical Switch

Features QS

Specification

¢ Compact 2 Parameters Unit Optical Switch
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State 1X1 12 2X2 Bypass
A Light close P1-P3 P4-F3
B P1-P2 P1-P2 P1-P3, P4-P2




Pin Configuration

Electrical Drive Status Contacts
Type State Pins
Pin 1 Pin 8 |Pins 2-3 | Pins 6-7 | Pins 3-4 | Pins 5-6
A GHD +5 Y Closed | Closed Qpen Qpen
Latching 5t o
B +54 GHD Qpen Cpen Closed | Closed ol T
;} @B G | f'_,m.-']-
Man-latchin A - - Closed | Closed Qpen Qpen L
i Bottom View
B +54 GHD Qpen Cpen Closed | Closzed
Device with Bare fiber: Device with 0.9mm loose tube
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Ordering Information
T Cable Cable Connector
GLSW |- T —| Switching Mode |- |Wavel -
ype witching Mo avelength L ermgth it | p—
101=1x1 L=Latching 13=1310nm | [B=220m {430 3m 0=No connector
bear fiber
102=1x2 N=Mon-latching 15=1550nm 05=0.5m 1=5C/APC
. 09=0.9mm " 2
oL i 1315=1310& | [loose tube |10 " o oo
-LIn
Optical | [202=2x2 - 15=15m 3=LCIAPC
Switch | 1502=2%2 20=2m 4=LCIUPC
22B=2x2 Bypass 5=FC/IAPC
12D=Dual 1x2 E=FC/UPC
22D=Dual 2x2 ST=ST connector
MU=MU connector
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